
BIG TRIP USA 2019 
 16TH May to 12th June 

An incredible three weeks in the USA organised by Tess & Roger Morgan 
We covered Arizona, Utah, Nevada and California  1 



2 

Back L-R:  John Curran, Robert Clare, Konrad Dover, Dominic Truelove, John Bailey, 
Stephen Knox, Laurence Bromley, Terry Daly, Roger Morgan 

 
Front L-R: Sonia Curran, Sue Clare, Caroline Dover, Pauline Sercombe, Leslie Bailey, Jill 

Knox, Fran Bromley, Robyn Daly, Tess Morgan, Julie & Jeremy Braithwaite 



3 Thursday 16th May 



4 Thursday 16th May 



5 



6 Friday 17th May 



And a visit to nearby Bisbee 

7 Saturday 18th May 



8 Sunday 19th May 



9 Monday 20th May 



10 Tuesday 21st May 
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Wednesday 22nd May 



12 Thursday 23rd May 



13 Friday 24th May 



14 Saturday 25th May 



15 Sunday 26th May 



16 Monday 27th May 



17 Tuesday 28th May 



18 



19 



20 



21 Wednesday 29th May 



22 Thursday 30th May 



23 Thursday 30th May 



24 Thursday 30th May 



25 Friday 31st May 



26 Saturday 1st June 



27 



28 Sunday 2nd June 



29 Monday 3rd June 



30 Tuesday 4th June 



31 Tuesday 4th June 



32 Wednesday 5th June 



33 Thursday 5th June 



34 Friday 6th June 



35 

• Monument Valley Navajo pipes movie 


